PR#
95
280
34
121

124
248
338
217
307
156
247
103
249
341
285

85

38

97

192

51
197
250
259

47

73
234
190
356
107
276
261
288
284
361
242

96
342

DATE
APR
OCT
FEB
MAY
JAN
JAN
MAY
SEP
DEC
AUG
NOV
JUN
SEP
APR
SEP
DEC
OCT
MAR
FEB
APR
JAN
JuL
FEB
JUuL
SEP
SEP
FEB
MAR
AUG
JUL
DEC
APR
OCT
SEP
OCT
OCT
DEC
AUG
APR
DEC

A O W O A M O A P O N O

[ I
w

12
26

11
20
16

16
16
14
22

22
17

18
15
11
27
30
6

8

FROM THE FATHERS HEART

| am your Father and you are My handiwork.

Your life comes from Me because you are My offspring.

| knew you before you were born and | designed you for My purposes.
My Spirit made you and My breath gives you life.

| created you in My own image with My special blessing.

| chose you to be adopted into My family before creation.

| gently formed you in your mother's womb.

All the days of your life are written in My special book.

You are fearfully and wonderfully made.

| have cared for you from the moment you were born.

| have chosen you to be My own precious possession.

I love you as deeply as a father loves his children.

My thoughts toward you outnumber the sand on the seashore.

| have made you a member of My own household.

I will carry you in My arms just like a father carries his child.

If your parents reject you, | will take you in.

Even if your mother forgets you, | will never forget you.

| have carved your name in the palms of My hands.

| will be a real Father to you.

| have chosen you to be like My Son, so you could be part of My family.
| sent the Spirit of My Son into your heart so you could call Me Father.
| have poured My love into your heart through My Spirit.

You can know and depend on the love that | have for you.

My perfect love will banish fear from your heart.

I will give you a double portion of your inheritance in exchange for your shame.

You will find safety in My everlasting arms.

I will keep you safe because no one can snatch you out of My hand.

I will never abandon you.

I will comfort you just like a mother would.

Jesus is not ashamed to be called your big brother.

Cast your burdens on Me and | will look after you.

Come close to Me and | will come close to you.

| am your Father, and | love you even as | love my Son, Jesus.

| have called you to inherit My blessing.

I love to sing over you with loud shouts of joy.

| am happy to treat you as My child, and | hope you will call Me Father.
You are no longer a slave, for | have made you My child and My heir.
There is a special room in My house prepared just for you.

| will protect and carry you all the days of your life.

| am the perfect Father.

PR ) MISES

Paraphrased Bible Promises For Everyday Life.

-

©2007 Father Heart Communications 365Promises.com

Isaiah 64:8

Acts 17:28
Jeremiah 1:5
Job 33:4

Genesis 1:27-28
Ephesians 1:4-5
Psalm 139:13
Psalm 139:16
Psalm 139:14
Psalm 71:6
Deuteronomy 7:6
Psalm 103:13
Psalm 139:17-18
Ephesians 2:19
Deuteronomy 1:31
Psalm 27:10
Isaiah 49:15
Isaiah 49:16

2 Corinthians 6:18
Romans 8:29
Galatians 4:6
Romans 5:5
1John 4:16
1John 4:18
Isaiah 61:7
Deuteronomy 33:27
John 10:29
Hebrews 13:5
Isaiah 66:13
Hebrews 2:11
Psalm 55:22
James 4:8

John 17:23

1 Peter 3:9
Zephaniah 3:17
Jeremiah 3:19
Galatians 4:7
John 14:2

Isaiah 46:4
Matthew 5:48




	Father

