FROM THE FATHER'S HEART

PR#	DATE			
95	APR	5	I am your Father and you are My handiwork.	Isaiah 64:8
280	OCT	7	Your life comes from Me because you are My offspring.	Acts 17:28
34	FEB	3	I knew you before you were born and I designed you for My purposes.	Jeremiah 1:5
121	MAY	1	My Spirit made you and My breath gives you life.	Job 33:4
4	JAN	4	I created you in My own image with My special blessing.	Genesis 1:27-28
5	JAN	5	I chose you to be adopted into My family before creation.	Ephesians 1:4-5
124	MAY	4	I gently formed you in your mother's womb.	Psalm 139:13
248	SEP	5	All the days of your life are written in My special book.	Psalm 139:16
338	DEC	4	You are fearfully and wonderfully made.	Psalm 139:14
217	AUG	5	I have cared for you from the moment you were born.	Psalm 71:6
307	NOV	3	I have chosen you to be My own precious possession.	Deuteronomy 7:6
156	JUN	5	I love you as deeply as a father loves his children.	Psalm 103:13
247	SEP	4	My thoughts toward you outnumber the sand on the seashore.	Psalm 139:17-18
103	APR	13	I have made you a member of My own household.	Ephesians 2:19
249	SEP	6	I will carry you in My arms just like a father carries his child.	Deuteronomy 1:31
341	DEC	7	If your parents reject you, I will take you in.	Psalm 27:10
285	OCT	12	Even if your mother forgets you, I will never forget you.	Isaiah 49:15
85	MAR	26	I have carved your name in the palms of My hands.	Isaiah 49:16
38	FEB	7	I will be a real Father to you.	2 Corinthians 6:18
97	APR	7	I have chosen you to be like My Son, so you could be part of My family.	Romans 8:29
8	JAN	8	I sent the Spirit of My Son into your heart so you could call Me Father.	Galatians 4:6
192	JUL	11	I have poured My love into your heart through My Spirit.	Romans 5:5
51	FEB	20	You can know and depend on the love that I have for you.	1 John 4:16
197	JUL	16	My perfect love will banish fear from your heart.	1 John 4:18
250	SEP	7	I will give you a double portion of your inheritance in exchange for your shame.	Isaiah 61:7
259	SEP	16	You will find safety in My everlasting arms.	Deuteronomy 33:27
47	FEB	16	I will keep you safe because no one can snatch you out of My hand.	John 10:29
73	MAR	14	I will never abandon you.	Hebrews 13:5
234	AUG	22	I will comfort you just like a mother would.	Isaiah 66:13
190	JUL	9	Jesus is not ashamed to be called your big brother.	Hebrews 2:11
356	DEC	22	Cast your burdens on Me and I will look after you.	Psalm 55:22
107	APR	17	Come close to Me and I will come close to you.	James 4:8
276	ОСТ	3	I am your Father, and I love you even as I love my Son, Jesus.	John 17:23
261	SEP	18	I have called you to inherit My blessing.	1 Peter 3:9
288	ОСТ	15	I love to sing over you with loud shouts of joy.	Zephaniah 3:17
284	OCT	11	I am happy to treat you as My child, and I hope you will call Me Father.	Jeremiah 3:19
361	DEC	27	You are no longer a slave, for I have made you My child and My heir.	Galatians 4:7
242	AUG	30	There is a special room in My house prepared just for you.	John 14:2
96	APR	6	I will protect and carry you all the days of your life.	Isaiah 46:4
342	DEC	8	Lam the perfect Father.	Matthew 5:48

